
Pt-Pt Total Turn Directions Signs
0.00 L Timber Trail

0.5 0.50 R Vista Dr. D
0.25 0.75 L Meridan Rd. (unmarked) "T" at Stop Sign O
0.68 1.43 L Farber Hill Rd. "T" at Stop Sign G
0.61 2.04 L Rockaway Valley Rd. "T" at Stop Sign S
1.78 3.82 L Kinnelon Rd. Stop Sign
5.28 9.10 R Ricker Rd. T.L. R
0.1 9.20 S Unto Kiel Rd. I
0.8 10.00 R Kakeout Rd. D
1.3 11.30 L Stay on Kakeout  (corner with Gormley) "T" at Stop Sign E

0.23 11.53 R Boonton Ave. "T" at Stop Sign
2.29 13.82 L Brook Valley Rd. R
0.8 14.62 L Stay on Brook Valley O

CAUTION:  GRAVEL AT LEFT TURN C
1.13 15.75 Begin steep downhill K

CAUTION:  DOWNHILL WITH TURN AT BOTTOM A
0.58 16.33 S Jardine Rd. (unmarked) W

CAUTION:  TRAFFIC COMING FROM RIGHT A
0.44 16.77 R Jacksonville Rd. "T" at Stop Sign Y
1.13 17.90 R Indian Rd
0.53 18.43 L Waughaw Rd. "T" at Stop Sign V
0.23 18.66 R Old Lane A
0.94 19.60 R Stay on Old Lane Stop Sign L
0.4 20.00 S Vista Rd. Stop Sign L
0.2 20.20 L Virginia Rd E
0.4 20.60 R Mc Leay Rd Y

0.22 20.82 L West Lake Dr
0.16 20.98 L Taylortown Rd. (unmarked) "T" at Stop Sign A
0.33 21.31 R Rt. 202 "T" at Stop Sign R
0.84 22.15 L Vreeland Rd. T.L. E

McDonald's Rest Stop A
0.27 22.42 R Lathrop Rd
0.58 23.00 L Old Boonton Rd. N
0.5 23.50 R Reservoir Rd. "T" at Stop Sign O
0.2 23.70 L Rt. 202  (Washington Ave) "T" at Stop Sign V
0.5 24.20 S Intervale Rd. (unmarked) T.L. (Dodge dealer)

1.22 25.42 R Midvale Rd. 2
0.45 25.87 L Morris Ave 4
0.84 26.71 L Crane Rd 3 Way Stop Sign
0.08 26.79 R Pocono Rd. 2
1.02 27.81 R Old Boonton Rd. 0
2.72 30.53 L Powerville Rd. "T" at Stop Sign 0
0.43 30.96 R Stay on Powerville (Rt. 618) 2
1.15 32.11 L Rockaway Valley Rd.
0.71 32.82 BR Stone Rd.
0.06 32.88 R Split Rock Rd.
0.74 33.62 BL Decker Rd

CAUTION: TRAFFIC FROM RIGHT
0.54 34.16 L Deerlea Rd
0.38 34.54 L Timber Trail
0.21 34.75 END Driveway


